
Stanford Math League 2013 Schedule

Time Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Time 6-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Break Break

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Snack Break Snack Break Snack Break Snack Break

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

*Note that half the students will do the Zometool Workshop on Wednesday and half on Thursday, alternating with the Bridge Lesson

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, etc.

Reading, Games, 

Quiet time

Reading, Games, 

Quiet time

Reading, Games, 

Quiet time

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, etc.

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, etc.

Guest Lecture:

Brian Conrad 380-380C

Math Olympiad Problem 

Solving 380-380C

Rubik's Cube Workshop

(at Kappa Sigma) Zometool Workshop*

(Scott Vorthmann) 

Thorton 110

Bridge Lesson* 

(Steve Conrad)

Kappa Sigma

Dinner

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Recreational Activities: 

Bridge, Games, etc.

Visit the Stanford Store

Breakfast

Arrival at Stanford University               

Welcome Dinner (5:30 PM)  

&   Openning Remarks

Followed by:

Program Orientation

Introductions and

Ice Breakers End-of-Program Activity

Campus Tour

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch

Recreational Activities:

Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Depature Day

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breaking the Zip Code

(Steve Conrad)

200-034

Math Tournament Awards

Review of problems

(at Kappa Sigma)

Math Tournament

CERAS 300

Math Tournament

CERAS 300


