Stanford Math League 2013 Schedule

Time	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Time	6-Aug	7-Aug	8-Aug	9-Aug	10-Aug	11-Aug
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM		Breaking the Zip Code (Steve Conrad) 200-034	Math Tournament CERAS 300	Math Tournament CERAS 300	Math Tournament Awards Review of problems (at Kappa Sigma)	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Campus Tour				
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		Zometool Workshop*	Bridge Lesson*	Guest Lecture: Brian Conrad 380-380C	Rubik's Cube Workshop (at Kappa Sigma)	Depature Day
2:00 PM		(Scott Vorthmann)	(Steve Conrad)	Break	Break	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM		Thorton 110	Kappa Sigma	Math Olympiad Problem Solving 380-380C	Visit the Stanford Store	
3:30 PM	Arrival at Stanford University Welcome Dinner (5:30 PM) & Openning Remarks Followed by: Program Orientation Introductions and Ice Breakers	Snack Break	Snack Break	Snack Break	Snack Break	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	Recreational Activities: Bridge, Games, etc.	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM		Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	- End-of-Program Activity	
8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Reading, Games, Quiet time	Reading, Games, Quiet time	Reading, Games, Quiet time		
10:00 PM		Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	

^{*}Note that half the students will do the Zometool Workshop on Wednesday and half on Thursday, alternating with the Bridge Lesson